Some further typo corrections on the file "Consistency (Theory and Examples)" as suggested by a student:

- In page 3, inequality (3),  $\mathbb{P}(M\|\theta_n \theta_0\| > \frac{\varepsilon}{2})$  should be replaced by  $\mathbb{P}(M\|\theta_n \theta\| > \frac{\varepsilon}{2})$ .
- In pages 5-6, remark 1., replace "or when  $\Theta$  is convex and closed and  $c_n$  is a strictly convex function", with "or when  $\Theta$  is convex and closed and  $c^*$  is a strictly convex function".
- In page 6, in the Linear Model Example, the hypothesis  $Var(X_n/\sigma(X_n)) = I_{n\times n}$ , should be obviously replaced by  $Var(\varepsilon_n/\sigma(X_n)) = I_{n\times n}$ .

Stelios Arvanitis